34

ENVIRONMENT & ENGINEERING

BusinessWest

10

11

12

COMPANY

VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN INC.
One Federal St., Building 103-3N, Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 747-7113; www.vhb.com

TIGHE & BOND
53 Southampton Road, Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 562-1600; www.tighebond.com

THE DENNIS GROUP
1391 Main St., Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 787-1785; www.dennisgrp.com

COLER & COLANTONIO INC.
55 Bohala Road, Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 313-0100; www.col-col.com

HATCH MOTT MACDONALD
150 Lower Westfield Road, Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 535-0135; www.hatchmott.com

THE BERKSHIRE DESIGN GROUP
4 Allen Place, Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 582-7000; www.berkshiredesign.com

FUSS & O'NEIL INC.
78 Interstate Dr., West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 452-0445; www.fando.com

SVE ASSOCIATES
377 Main St., Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-6698; www.sveassociates.com

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES INC.
588 Silver St., Agawam, MA 01001
(413) 789-3530; www.ecsconsult.com

HILL ENGINEERS ARCHITECTS PLANNERS INC.
50 Depot St., Dalton, MA 01226
(413) 684-0925; www.hillengineers.com

O'REILLY TALBOT & OKUN ASSOCIATES INC.
293 Bridge St., Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 788-6222; www.oto-env.com

HERITAGE SURVEYS INC.

241 College Highway and Clark Street

P.0. Box 1, Southampton, MA 01073

(413) 527-3600; www.heritagesurveys.com

MAY 23, 2011

ENGINEERING FIRMS

Ranked by Number of Registered Engineers in Western Mass.

ENGINEERS
INW.MASS. EMPLOYEES FORMED

115
(Mass.)
(215 total)

76
(107 total)

70
(100 total)

50

20
(442 total)

13

12
(78 total)

N

10

TOTAL

896

200

150

188

2,000

14

337

62

200

50

22

30

YEAR

1979

191

1987

1986

1937

1984

1924

1969

1982

1949

1994

1975

TOP LOCAL
EXECUTIVE

John Furman

David Pinsky

Tom Dennis

Ronald Coler

Jon Barbalich

Richard Klein

Mark Darnold

Mark Lindhult
Peter Wells

Tim St.
Germain

Anthony
Wonseski Jr.

Mark Haynes

Jeffrey Noble

Kevin O'Reilly

Bruce Coombs

TYPE OF WORK

Civil and environmental engineering; transportation; land development; structural
design; transit and rail; water and wastewater

Civil engineering and environmental consulting firm; GIS; environmental site assessment/
remediation; environmental health and safety compliance; wetlands and ecological
services; geotechnical, structural, mechanical, and electrical engineering

Complete planning; design; architectural; engineering; construction-management
services

Land development; civil engineering; surveying; environmental and transportation
engineering

Civil and environmental engineering; water and water resources; wastewater; rail

and transit; tunnels, bridges, and highways; pipeline services; municipal engineering;
ports and harbors; aviation; architectural services; GIS; life safety/security; program and
construction management

Landscape architecture; civil engineering; land surveying

Civil and environmental engineering; transportation; surveying and GIS; land
development; environmental compliance; health and safety compliance

Surveying; planning; engineering; landscape architecture; also has offices in Vermont and
New Hampshire

Industrial and environmental compliance; cost recovery; emergency response; lead and
ashestos; indoor air quality; in-house drilling; property assessment; remediation system
design and installation; training/industrial hygiene; underground storage tank compliance;
fuel system management

Mechanical, electrical, structural, civil, and land surveying; planning; permitting

Environmental; safety; industrial hygiene; geotechnical engineering; asbestos and lead
removal; risk assessment; MCP compliance; OSHA compliance

Surveying; civil and environmental engineering

Continued




MAY 23, 2011

BusinessWest

13

15

15

15

18

18

18

21

COMPANY

HUNTLEY ASSOCIATES, P.C.
30 Industrial Dr. East, Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-7444; Fax: (413) 586-9159

LINDGREN & SHARPLES
435 Cottage St., Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-4336; www.lindgrensharples.com

ECOTEC ENVIONMENTAL ASSOCIATES INC.
180 Denslow Road, East Longmeadow, MA 01028
(413) 525-6703; Fax: (413) 525-3582

REINHARDT ASSOCIATES
430 Main St., Agawam, MA 01001
(413) 786-9600; Fax: (413) 786-8699

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
136 West St., Suite 203, Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-4776; www.stantec.com

DESIGN PROFESSIONALS INC.
425 Sullivan Ave., South Windsor, CT 06074
(860) 291-8755; www.designprofessionalsinc.com

ENGINEERING DESIGN ASSOCIATES
11 Central St., West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 788-0182; www.edastructural.com

JMP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING INC.
One Monarch Place, Suite 2010, Springfield, MA 01144
(413) 272-0111; www.jmpec.net

ALLIED TESTING LABORATORIES INC.
115 Saint George Road, Springfield, MA 01104-3333
(413) 736-1846; www.alliedtestinglaboratories.com

ENVIRONMENT & ENGINEERING 35

ENGINEERING FIRMS

Ranked by Number of Registered Engineers in Western Mass.

ENGINEERS
INW.MASS. EMPLOYEES FORMED

N/A

TOTAL

18

10

20

12

14

YEAR

1955

1977

1980

1958

1954

1986

1984

2002

1970

TOP LOCAL
EXECUTIVE

Michael
Schafer

Charles
Sharples

Gary Weiner

John
MacMillan

Robert
Mellstrom

Peter DeMallie

Andrew
Pavlica Jr.

John Prenosil

Rick Bellucci

TYPE OF WORK

Civil and environmental engineering; surveying; environmental surveying; civil and
structural engineering

Complete mechanical; electrical; consulting; planning; design; construction
administration services

Civil engineering; environmental engineering; land development

Project management; interior design; mechanical, civil, architectural, and electrical
engineering; heating and air conditioning

Planning; environmental services; civil engineering

Civil and traffic engineering; site planning; landscape architecture; land surveying; GIS;
land-development consultation

Structural and civil engineering

Civil engineering; LSO services; wetland delineation, restoration, replication, and construc-
tion; GPS/GIS/surveying; rare-species inventories; invasive plant eradication/control;
landscape architecture; land-use planning

Independent testing laboratory with a full-service laboratory staffed by engineering and
technical personnel qualified to perform various state and local building-code require-
ments, including concrete, masonry, and soil testing and inspections




