ENGINEERING FIRMSRanked by Number of Registered Engineers in Western Mass.

	numeu by Number of Negisterea Engineers in Western Mass.										
	COMPANY	ENGINEERS IN W. MASS.	TOTAL EMPLOYEES	YEAR FORMED	TOP LOCAL EXECUTIVE	TYPE OF WORK					
1	VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN INC. One Federal St., Building 103-3N, Springfield, MA 01105 (413) 747-7113; www.vhb.com	115 (Mass.) (215 total)	896	1979	John Furman	Civil and environmental engineering; transportation; land development; structural design; transit and rail; water and wastewater					
2	TIGHE & BOND 53 Southampton Road, Westfield, MA 01085 (413) 562-1600; www.tighebond.com	76 (107 total)	200	1911	David Pinsky	Civil engineering and environmental consulting firm; GIS; environmental site assessment/ remediation; environmental health and safety compliance; wetlands and ecological services; geotechnical, structural, mechanical, and electrical engineering					
3	THE DENNIS GROUP 1391 Main St., Springfield, MA 01103 (413) 787-1785; www.dennisgrp.com	70 (100 total)	150	1987	Tom Dennis	Complete planning; design; architectural; engineering; construction-management services					
4	COLER & COLANTONIO INC. 55 Bobala Road, Holyoke, MA 01040 (413) 313-0100; www.col-col.com	50	188	1986	Ronald Coler	Land development; civil engineering; surveying; environmental and transportation engineering					
5	HATCH MOTT MACDONALD 150 Lower Westfield Road, Holyoke, MA 01040 (413) 535-0135; www.hatchmott.com	20 (442 total)	2,000	1937	Jon Barbalich	Civil and environmental engineering; water and water resources; wastewater; rail and transit; tunnels, bridges, and highways; pipeline services; municipal engineering; ports and harbors; aviation; architectural services; GIS; life safety/security; program and construction management					
6	THE BERKSHIRE DESIGN GROUP 4 Allen Place, Northampton, MA 01060 (413) 582-7000; www.berkshiredesign.com	13	14	1984	Richard Klein Mark Darnold Mark Lindhult Peter Wells	Landscape architecture; civil engineering; land surveying					
7	FUSS & O'NEIL INC. 78 Interstate Dr., West Springfield, MA 01089 (413) 452-0445; www.fando.com	12 (78 total)	337	1924	Tim St. Germain	Civil and environmental engineering; transportation; surveying and GIS; land development; environmental compliance; health and safety compliance					
8	SVE ASSOCIATES 377 Main St., Greenfield, MA 01301 (413) 774-6698; www.sveassociates.com	11	62	1969	Anthony Wonseski Jr.	Surveying; planning; engineering; landscape architecture; also has offices in Vermont and New Hampshire					
9	ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES INC. 588 Silver St., Agawam, MA 01001 (413) 789-3530; www.ecsconsult.com	10	200	1982	Mark Haynes	Industrial and environmental compliance; cost recovery; emergency response; lead and asbestos; indoor air quality; in-house drilling; property assessment; remediation system design and installation; training/industrial hygiene; underground storage tank compliance; fuel system management					
10	HILL ENGINEERS ARCHITECTS PLANNERS INC. 50 Depot St., Dalton, MA 01226 (413) 684-0925; www.hillengineers.com	8	50	1949	Jeffrey Noble	Mechanical, electrical, structural, civil, and land surveying; planning; permitting					
11	O'REILLY TALBOT & OKUN ASSOCIATES INC. 293 Bridge St., Springfield, MA 01103 (413) 788-6222; www.oto-env.com	7	22	1994	Kevin O'Reilly	Environmental; safety; industrial hygiene; geotechnical engineering; asbestos and lead removal; risk assessment; MCP compliance; OSHA compliance					
12	HERITAGE SURVEYS INC. 241 College Highway and Clark Street P.O. Box 1, Southampton, MA 01073 (413) 527-3600; www.heritagesurveys.com	6	30	1975	Bruce Coombs	Surveying; civil and environmental engineering					

Continued



ENGINEERING FIRMSRanked by Number of Registered Engineers in Western Mass.

	COMPANY	ENGINEERS IN W. MASS.	TOTAL EMPLOYEES	YEAR Formed	TOP LOCAL EXECUTIVE	TYPE OF WORK
13	HUNTLEY ASSOCIATES, P.C. 30 Industrial Dr. East, Northampton, MA 01060 (413) 584-7444; Fax: (413) 586-9159	5	18	1955	Michael Schafer	Civil and environmental engineering; surveying; environmental surveying; civil and structural engineering
13	LINDGREN & SHARPLES 435 Cottage St., Springfield, MA 01104 (413) 732-4336; www.lindgrensharples.com	5	10	1977	Charles Sharples	Complete mechanical; electrical; consulting; planning; design; construction administration services
15	ECOTEC ENVIONMENTAL ASSOCIATES INC. 180 Denslow Road, East Longmeadow, MA 01028 (413) 525-6703; Fax: (413) 525-3582	3	4	1980	Gary Weiner	Civil engineering; environmental engineering; land development
15	REINHARDT ASSOCIATES 430 Main St., Agawam, MA 01001 (413) 786-9600; Fax: (413) 786-8699	3	20	1958	John MacMillan	Project management; interior design; mechanical, civil, architectural, and electrical engineering; heating and air conditioning
15	STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES 136 West St., Suite 203, Northampton, MA 01060 (413) 584-4776; www.stantec.com	3	12	1954	Robert Mellstrom	Planning; environmental services; civil engineering
18	DESIGN PROFESSIONALS INC. 425 Sullivan Ave., South Windsor, CT 06074 (860) 291-8755; www.designprofessionalsinc.com	2	9	1986	Peter DeMallie	Civil and traffic engineering; site planning; landscape architecture; land surveying; GIS; land-development consultation
18	ENGINEERING DESIGN ASSOCIATES 11 Central St., West Springfield, MA 01089 (413) 788-0182; www.edastructural.com	2	3	1984	Andrew Pavlica Jr.	Structural and civil engineering
18	JMP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING INC. One Monarch Place, Suite 2010, Springfield, MA 01144 (413) 272-0111; www.jmpec.net	2	14	2002	John Prenosil	Civil engineering; LSO services; wetland delineation, restoration, replication, and construction; GPS/GIS/surveying; rare-species inventories; invasive plant eradication/control; landscape architecture; land-use planning
21	ALLIED TESTING LABORATORIES INC. 115 Saint George Road, Springfield, MA 01104-3333 (413) 736-1846; www.alliedtestinglaboratories.com	N/A	8	1970	Rick Bellucci	Independent testing laboratory with a full-service laboratory staffed by engineering and technical personnel qualified to perform various state and local building-code requirements, including concrete, masonry, and soil testing and inspections